SPECIFICATIONS CONTENT
1x Jigsaw
1x Blade
1x Dust Extraction Adaptor
1x Hex Key
1x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510017202
Article Number – 4472243
Item No – 389290
Outer Carton Qty – 5 units
Pallet qty – 50 units
FEATURES & BENEFITS
JSW-4000U 400W VARIABLE SPEED JIGSAW
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Variable Speed – Provides the user greater control and accuracy when cutting a variety of materials
0 - 45° Adjustable Shoe – Allows for intricate angled cuts
Lock on Button – Keeps the switch locked on for extended periods of use, reducing user fatigue
Dust Extraction Adaptor– Allows the user to attach household vacuums for a cleaner work environment
Input 400W
No Load Speed 500-2,900min
Stroke Depth  18mm
Blade Fitment T & U Shank
Cutting Capacities: Timber- 55mm
Mild Steel- 6mm
Plastic- 12mm
Weight 2kg